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Candidate Name
CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM

Congressional Candidate Table 3f
Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Cash on Hand
as of December 31, 2005

State
NY

KENNEDY, EDWARD MOORE SENATOR MA

NELSON, BILL
HUTCHISON, KAY BAILEY
SANTORUM, RICHARD J
KYL, JON

ALLEN, GEORGE
FEINSTEIN, DIANNE
STABENOW, DEBBIE
CANTWELL, MARIA
TALENT, JAMES MATTHES
DEWINE, RICHARD MICHAEL
MENENDEZ, ROBERT
KOHL, HERB

LIEBERMAN, JOSEPH |
CORKER, ROBERT P JR
LUGAR, RICHARD G
CASEY, ROBERT P JR
BURNS, CONRAD
CONRAD, KENT

NELSON, E BENJAMIN
KENNEDY, MARK RAYMOND
BYRD, ROBERT C

BROWN, SHERROD
ENSIGN, JOHN ERIC
CARDIN, BENJAMIN L
CARPER, THOMAS R
HATCH, ORRIN G

FORD, HAROLD E JR
SNOWE, OLYMPIA J
CHAFEE, LINCOLN D
KLOBUCHAR, AMY J
BINGAMAN, JEFF
SANDERS, BERNARD
WHITEHOUSE, SHELDON Il
MCCASKILL, CLAIRE

LOTT, TRENT

THOMAS, CRAIG
PEDERSON, JIM
HILLEARY, WILLIAM V
HARRIS, KATHERINE
BRYANT, EDWARD G
MCGAVICK, MICHAEL SEAN
KEAN, THOMAS H JR
LAFFEY, STEPHEN PATRICK
PALLONE, FRANK JR
STEELE, MICHAEL
BUTLER, KEITH ANDRE SR
MORRISON, JOHN
BOUCHARD, MICHAEL J

FL
X
PA
AZ
VA
CA
Ml
WA
MO
OH
NJ
Wi
CT
TN
IN
PA
MT
ND
NE
MN
wv
OH
NV
MD
DE
uT
TN
ME
RI
MN
NM
VT
RI
MO
MS
wy
AZ
TN
FL
TN
WA
NJ
RI
NJ
MD
Ml
MT
Ml

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Independent
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Cash on Hand

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Open

Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Open

Challenger
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger

$17,101,626
$8,553,658
$8,013,407
$7,817,347
$7,769,723
$6,286,552
$6,211,808
$5,725,518
$5,657,227
$4,992,885
$4,659,554
$4,290,763
$4,224,308
$4,147,496
$4,127,333
$3,824,628
$3,651,194
$3,433,699
$3,347,221
$3,227,327
$3,194,463
$2,660,995
$2,646,238
$2,372,762
$2,372,023
$2,158,089
$2,149,247
$2,128,306
$1,877,130
$1,840,887
$1,760,413
$1,729,291
$1,625,698
$1,616,104
$1,559,625
$1,279,011
$1,198,219
$1,076,970
$1,071,006
$1,015,531
$1,006,124
$956,558
$955,395
$860,571
$830,963
$800,363
$786,604
$779,519
$752,847
$752,303



